

ORDER BELOW EXH. NO.12 IN Civil M.A. NO.248/2023

(Sheelabai Bansode Vs. Nil.)

(Passed on this 27th January, 2026.)

CNR.NO.MHLA170033762023.

1. In view of order passed below Exh.19, “No say” order passed against the applicant is set-aside.
2. No order as to costs.

Date : 27.01.2026.

Place : AUSA.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge Senior Division,
AUSA.